LABOR ST Hrs
Electrician 120
Labor 80
MATERIAL Unit
2" conduit LF
1/0 wire LF
EQUIPMENT Unit
30' Boom Lift Day
SUBCONTRACT Unit
Fabrication Subcontractor LS
EQUIPMENT RENTAL Unit
40' manlift Day
20' scissors lift Day

APPENDIX C

Time Material
Billing Rate Example

Labor Total

Material Subtotal
Mat'l Markup (10%)

Sales Tax (7%)
Freight
Material Total

Equipment Total

OT Hrs ST Rate OT Rate

40 $40.00 $60.00
0 $20.00 $30.00

Qty Unit Price

100 $1.00

500 $2.30

Qty Unit Price
5 $120.00

Qty Unit Price

1 $1,500.00

Subcontract Subtotal
Sub. Markup (10%)
Subcontract Total

Qty Unit Price
2 $60.00
2 $40.00

Equipment Rental Subtotal
Equip. Rental Markup (10%)

Sales Tax (7%)
Delivery

Equipment Rental Total

BASE SUBTOTAL (Labor, material, equipment, subcontracts, and equipment rental)

Home Office Overhead Percentage:

Profit Percentage:

Invoice Total

5%

Subtotal with OH

3%



APPENDIX C

Time Material
Billing Rate Example

Totals
7,200.00
1,600.00

||

8,800.00

Totals
100.00
1,150.00

1,250.00
125.00
87.50
200.00

||l n U NN n

1,662.50

Totals
600.00

600.00

Totals
1,500.00

1,500.00
150.00

Wl ngn

1,650.00

Totals
120.00
80.00

200.00
20.00
14.00

250.00

Wl n N nfgn n

484.00

13,196.50

659.83

13,856.33

415.69

14,272.01



