APPENDIX C

Time Material Billing Rate Example

LABOR Electrician Labor	ST Hrs 120 80	OT Hrs 40 0	ST Rate \$40.00 \$20.00	OT Rate \$60.00 \$30.00 Labor Tota	= = I		
MATERIAL 2" conduit 1/0 wire	Unit LF LF	Qty 100 500	Unit Price \$1.00 \$2.30	Material Subtota Mat'l Markup (10% Sales Tax (7% Freigh Material Tota)) :		
EQUIPMENT 30' Boom Lift	Unit Day	Qty 5	Unit Price \$120.00	Equipment Tota	=		
SUBCONTRACT Fabrication Subcontractor	Unit LS	Qty 1	Unit Price \$1,500.00	Subcontract Subtota Sub. Markup (10% Subcontract Tota)		
EQUIPMENT RENTAL 40' manlift 20' scissors lift	Unit Day Day	Qty 2 2	Unit Price \$60.00 \$40.00	Equipment Rental Subtota Equip. Rental Markup (10% Sales Tax (7% Delivery Equipment Rental Tota)) ,		
BASE SUBTOTAL (Labor, material, equipment, subcontracts, and equipment rental)							
Home Office Overhead Percentage:		5%		Subtotal with Ol	ł		
Profit Percentage:		3%					

Invoice Total

Time Material Billing Rate Example

Totals				
\$	7,200.00			
\$ \$ \$	1,600.00			
\$	8,800.00			
Totals				
\$	100.00			
\$	1,150.00			
\$	1,250.00			
\$	125.00			
\$	87.50			
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	200.00			
\$	1,662.50			
	Totals			
\$	600.00			
\$	600.00			
<u>,</u>	Totals			
\$	1,500.00			
Ş	1,500.00			
\$ \$ \$ \$	150.00			
Ş	1,650.00			
Totals				
\$	120.00			
\$	80.00			
\$	200.00			
\$	20.00			
\$	14.00			
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	250.00			
\$	484.00			
\$	13,196.50			
¢	659 83			
\$ \$	659.83 13,856.33			
4	10,000.00			
\$	415.69			
\$	14,272.01			